e ——

> Your Transport Solution

BALLARD - P1996K

AM - SCHOOL BUS RUN & TIMETABLE

6:30 [Leave Toowoomba Depot
| |Trave| down the Toowoomba Range
| | L |Murphys Creek Rd
| | R |Jack Crt
| | R Mary Dve
| |Drive to end of cul-de-sac to turn around
| 7.07 | | » Mary Dve (cnr of Jack Crt)
| | R |Murphys Creek Rd
| | |cross railway line
| | |past Moon St
| 7:09 | | » cnr Woden St & Murphys Creek Rd
| 710 | | » opp Cemetery Rd
| 7:12 | | * pty post 1349 Murphys Creek Rd
| 713 | | * cnr Stevens Rd
| 717 | | * opp Orchid Rd - pty post 1699
| 7.23 | | * before Hanleys Rd
| | | (look for Yellow Telstra Box)
| 7:27 | | » Skyline Dve Bus Shelter

| (Drop off H/Fields & TCC students cnr Skyline Dve)
|(Bus Qld pick up students @ bus shelter Skyline Dve)
| | L |New England Hway
| | |Ruthven St
7:35 | * Downlands @ bus stop
L |Je||icoe St

| | L |Stuart st
745| | + TSHS - (Mt Lofty) (pool side)

| |INTERCHANGE WITH WITHCOTT BUS)

8:00 |
8:15 |

(INTERCHANGE WITH WITHCOTT BUS)

L |Adam St

L |Prospect St

R |Jellicoe St

L West St

R |Stephen St

L |Hennessy St

L | Harristown SHS interchange

|Return to Depot

Effective date 14/07/2025 Premier QLD

www.premiergld.com



